CoC Performance Profile NY-514
Jamestown, Dunkirk/Chautauqua County CoC

Housing Inventory Count by Program Type
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CoC Performance Profile NY-514
Jamestown, Dunkirk/Chautauqua County CoC

Length of Time Homeless Returns to Homelessness Over Time
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Data Summary: NY-514 Jamestown, Dunkirk/Chautauqua County CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)
Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months

Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)
Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
ESG (NY state recipient - no direct funding)

2014
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2014
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2014
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26
37

2014
$248,087
$5,377,468

2015
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0
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2015
292
11.5%
223
69.3%
90.0%

2015
79
26
37

2015
$210,878
$6,095,906

Point-In-Time Count Summary

2016 2017
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2016 2017
407 420
7.8% 7.5%
245 226
75.6% 65.0%
95.0% 100.0%

2016 2017 2018
37 26 85
38 80 81
37 37 37

Award Summary
2016 2017 2018
$217,879 $224,360 $199,474
$6,079,281 $6,562,502 $5,956,365

2018
51
0
91

System Performance Measures Summary

2018
159
4.8%
573
49.5%
88.9%

Housing Inventory Count Summary
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2017-18 Change
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2017-18 Change
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